

2024 CN Reader Survey

Terms & Conditions

Survey responses:

- This survey is being conducted by All Change Place on behalf of Completed Media & Marketing Limited, publishers
 of CN Magazine. All responses to this survey are anonymous, and will be treated confidentially.
- The results of the survey may be published or used within promotional/marketing materials produced by Complete Media & Marketing Limited, publishers of CN Magazine.
- Any personal details you supply in relation to the competition of this survey and the prize draw* will not be linked to any of the responses you supply within the survey, and will be used for the prize draw only (should you opt to enter).
- The responses to this survey will be kept on file by Complete Media & Marketing Limited.
- You can refer to Complete Media & Marketing's Privacy Policy by clicking here.
- For further information please contact Complete Media & Marketing via: info@cm-2.co.uk

Prize draw:

- This prize draw is being conducted by Complete Media & Marketing Limited (CM2), publishers of Complete Nutrition (CN) Magazine.
- No purchase necessary.
- Prize draw is free to enter.
- The prize draw is open to all CN readers aged 18 or over, other than employees of CM2.
- The prize draw winner will be selected at random.
- The winner of the prize draw will be contacted directly via the email address they provided at the time of entering the price draw. It is the entrant's responsibility to inform us of a change in contact details (via: info@cm-2.co.uk).
- The prize draw closing date is Monday 3 June 2024, 23:59 GMT (UK).
- The winner will also be announced in the September 2024 issue of CN Magazine.
- This is a prize draw, with only one prize offered a £250 voucher of your choice.
- Prize non-transferable. The winner of the prize draw must claim their prize within a month of the prize draw closing date (by 3 July 2024).
- CM2's decision on all matters relating to the prize draw is final. No correspondence will be entered into.
- These terms and conditions are governed in accordance with the laws of England and Wales.
- You can refer to Complete Media & Marketing's Privacy Policy by clicking here.
- For further information please contact Complete Media & Marketing via: info@cm-2.co.uk